Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

32

27

31

31

23.

31.

Uriin
GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz

MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP

GAMING

.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

Marka

Gamepower

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

11.

Fiyat

235,00
usb

.999,00

TL

249,00
usb

250,00
usb

261,00
usb

269,00
usb

275,00
usb

999,00
TL

304,00
usb

325,00
usb

380,00
usb

480,00
usb



27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

499,00
usb

32.000,00
TL

919,00
usb

63.500,00
TL



